
Report name: 2019 NALMCO Exhibitors
Report date: 04/25/2024
Event name: NALMCO 66th Annual Convention - Exhibitor Registration
Total records: 48 records
Company Discount Code Work Phone Email Address Booth number/ref
Acuity Brands Lighting Member (877) 354-6522 george.mcintyre@acuitybrands.co

m
21

Aleddra LED Lighting Member (425) 430-4555 margaret.coplen@aleddra.com 27
Aleo Lighting, Inc. Member (562) 546-7288 ext. 103 paul@aleolighting.com 14
ALTEC Industries, Inc. 508-745-3341 zachery.martin@altec.com 54
Altech Electronics Member (562) 714-9431 jorger@altechelectronics.com 35
Amerlux, LLC (973) 882-5010 jzaro@amerlux.com 33
Brink's Mfg. Co. (Van Ladder) Member (507) 826-3709 dave@vanladder.com 37
CCPEO Consulting Inc. (817) 233-4551 cliffordclegg@ccpeoconsulting.co

m
57

Cleanlites Recycling Member (952) 469-1060 steve.kimmel@cleanlites.com 10
DLL Financial Solutions Member (610) 386-3672 kathleen.rohrbaugh@dllgroup.com 39
Ecoinsight (706) 767-8072 maddy.taylor@ecoinsight.com 5
Eiko Global, LLC SPONSOR (800) 852-2217 sarah.eastman@eiko.com 34
Electric Charging Station (515) 334-1049 meetings@nalmco.org 38
Elliott Equipment Company Member (402) 592-4500 john.glazer@elliottequip.com 4
Encentiv Energy (412) 723-1516 smoritz@encentivenergy.com 7
Energy Network Services Ltd. SPONSOR (905) 763-2946 jwest@ensinc.ca 9
Energy Solutions International, Inc. (612) 210-3245 pflanagan@esilighting.com 20
Espen Technology (719) 671-3756 jclancy@espentech.com 19
Fanlight (909) 930-6868 ext 172 connie@fanlightinc.com 58
Flex Lighting Solutions 408-569-0769 vweld@pivotalmgt.com 36
FSC Lighting (630) 748-9136 glechtenberg@fsclighting.com 17
Howard Industries, Inc. - Howard
Lighting Products

Member (601) 399-5713 cmcdaniel@howard.com 11

Illumetek Corp Member (800) 644-2566 kreynolds@illumetek.com 23
IR-TEC America, Inc. Member (714) 255-1440 drew.mccarroll@irtec.com 15
Jaykal LED Solutions Member (302) 295-0015 keith.williams@jaykal.net 32
Keystone Technologies LLC 215-283-2600 gene@keystonetech.com 2



LEDVANCE (978) 753-5265 pamela.miller@ledvance.com 6
LIGHTFAIR (404) 220-2132 AshleyC@lightfair.com
Lighting and Power Technologies (972) 624-5000 paul@lightingandpowertech.com 55
Lighting Resources, LLC (317) 513-4020 ron.hughes@lightingresourcesinc.

com
42

Linmore LED Labs (847) 857-8089 aeick@linmoreled.com 56
Lite Technology Member (972) 247-3171 nikki@litetechnology.com 24
LSI Industries, Inc. Member (513) 793-3200 torie.powers@lsi-industries.com 40
LumenFocus (252) 430-6970 marc.kassay@lumenfocus.com 46
Lutron Electronics SPONSOR (610) 282-3800 mmatour@lutron.com 13
MAXLITE (973) 244-7300 sbernales@maxlite.com 26
MySupplier.com Member 6122245848 mike.zukowski@mysupplier.com 22
National Distribution Service (800) 325-1396 charlie@ndsstl.com 1
RAB Lighting, Inc. Member (888) 722-1000 liz@rabweb.com 18
Retrolux Member (208) 806-1706 leif@retrolux.com 3
Rexel Energy Solutions Member (508) 738-5229 natasha.desmarais@rexelenergy.c

om
16

SENSORWORX Member (203) 678-4224 ben@sensorworx.com 25
SnapCount (630) 922-5271 derek.morsch@streamlinx.com 41
Synapse Wireless (256) 852-7888 carolyn.wyche@synapsewireless.c

om
47

Universal Lighting Technologies,
Inc.

(615) 316-2539 bfox@unvlt.com 12

US LED, Ltd. (713) 337-9191 nkirby@usled.com 52
Veolia ES Technical Solutions,
LLC

(920) 574-2438 kevin.schneider@veolia.com 53

Zlight Technology LLC (504) 322-4516 helen@zlighttech.com 8
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